STRACECCANO
CECCANO (FR) 23 Ottobre 2022

km 9,500
www.mariomoretti.it
Pos. Pos Cognome Nome M/F| Cat. pos Societa Tempo Media
M/W Cat.

1 1 |PAPOCCIA DIEGO M | SM45 RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO 00:32:16 | 03:23
2 2 |COPPA FRANCESCO M | SM35 ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI 00:32:30 | 03:25
3 3 [DIcCicco ANTONELLO M |SM35 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:32:55 | 03:27
4 4 |CARBOTTI PIETRO M | SM45 1 RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO 00:33:12 | 03:29
5 5 |GRAVINA BRUNO M [SM40 1 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:35:01 | 03:41
6 6 |BALDASSARRE GIANNI M |SM23 1 PODISTICA LUCO DEI MARSI 00:35:05 | 03:41
7 7 |HERRERA JUAN MANUEL M | SM40 2 ATLETICA ARCE 00:35:18 | 03:43
8 8 |TELONI DAVIDE M |SM23 2 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI 00:35:30 | 03:44

9 9 [TURCHETTA MASSIMILIANO M |SM45 2 POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:35:30 | 03:44
10 | 10 |FOLCARELLI TOMMASO M |SM23 3 ATLETICA ARCE 00:36:01 | 03:47
11 11 |[PINARDI WALTER M |SM50 1 NOI POCHI INTIMI 00:36:04 | 03:47
12 12 |OUHADDOU SAID M | SM40 3 ATLETICA CECCANO 00:36:08 | 03:48
13 13 |MORETTI CLAUDIO M [SM40 4 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:36:17 | 03:49
14 | 14 |COLAPIETRO FILIPPO M | SM40 5 ATLETICA CECCANO 00:36:28 | 03:50
15 15 |BASILE ALESSANDRO M | SM45 3 RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO 00:36:29 | 03:50
16 16 |CAMILLI LUCA M | SM50 2 ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI 00:36:37 | 03:51
17 17 |FERRANTE CARRANTE MAURIZIO M [SM50 3 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:36:45 | 03:52
18 | 18 |DEFILIPPO FABIO M |SM35 1 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:37:23 | 03:56
19 19 |CANNIZZARO OMAR M | SM40 6 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:37:32 | 03:57
20 20 |VISCA GIOVANNI M [SM50 4 PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:37:39 | 03:57
21 | 21 (MALIZIOLA MAURIZIO M | SM60 1 RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO 00:37:42 | 03:58
22 | 22 (RAMUNDO SALVATORE FAUSTO M [SM50 5 RUNCARD 00:37:52 | 03:59
23 23 [POCE AUGUSTO M | SM55 1 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROM 00:37:55 | 03:59
24 24 |ROSI DIEGO M [SM23 4 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI 00:38:04 | 04:00
25 25 |VENTURA FABIO M [SM45 4 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:38:07 | 04:00
26 | 26 |[CESTRA DANILO M [SM23 5 ENDURANCE TRAINING 00:38:10 | 04:01
27 | 27 |(BARRALE GIORGIO M |SM23 6 ATLETICA CECCANO 00:38:11 | 04:01
28 28 [IACOBONI GIUSEPPE M |SM35 2 ATLETICA CECCANO 00:38:18 | 04:01
29 29 |COLLENI UMBERTO M [SM50 6 TORRICE RUNNERS 00:38:25 | 04:02
30 | 30 [SOFIA ROBERTO M [SM45 5 POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:38:31 | 04:03
31 | 31 [ANTICOLI PAOLO M | SM40 7 ENDURANCE TRAINING 00:38:38 | 04:04
32 32 |ALONzI ANDREA M [SM23 7 POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:38:39 | 04:04
33 | 33 [(SOUFYANE EL FADIL M | SM40 8 ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO 00:38:40 | 04:04
34 | 34 [GALLUCCI ENRICO M |SM23 8 ATLETICA CECCANO 00:38:51 | 04:05
35 35 (ABBATANGELI MASSIMILIANO M | SM40 9 ENDURANCE TRAINING 00:39:13 | 04:07
36 36 |TALLINI ALESSIO M [SM23 9 TORRICE RUNNERS 00:39:18 | 04:08
37 | 37 [PORCELLI ALESSIO ARMANDO M |SM23 10 |A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:39:27 | 04:09
38 | 38 [GIOVANNONE LUCIANO M |SM40| 10 |POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:39:28 | 04:09
39 39 [GATTA GERARDO M | SM55 2 ATLETICA CECCANO 00:39:31 | 04:09
40 40 [IACOBACCI MARIO M | SM60 2 NOI POCHI INTIMI 00:39:33 | 04:09
41 | 41 |MILANO PEPPINO M | SM50 7 ATLETICA CECCANO 00:39:35 | 04:10
42 1 [SCACCIA ALESSANDRA F | SF50 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI 00:39:38 | 04:10
43 42 |CIAMBERLANO ENRICO M | SM35 3 POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:39:43 | 04:10
44 43 |MERLETTI GIANMARCO M [SM23 11 [RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO 00:39:49 | 04:11
45 44 |FANFARILLO VALERIO M [SM35 4 ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO 00:39:50 | 04:11
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ZEOLLA
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GALLUCCI
DELLA VECCHIA
D'AVERSA
LAPOMARDA
IACOVACCI
GERMENIA

BRACAGLIA MORANTE

COSTA
PANETTA
SCACCIA
GALLO
GIOVANNESI
VATINI
PAOLA
MARTELLA
ANDREOLI
LUCCHETTI
BERARDI
FRAIOLI
MADONNA
ROMANO
CATALDI
D'AMBROSIO
DIRITA
BELLOTTI
MATTONE
DIVITO
MACINENTI
SOFIA
ZOLLI
D'ARCE
PIZZUTI
PANICCIA
BRAGAGLIA
FOLCARELLI
PULCINELLI
VETTRAINO
ANTONELLI
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PAPI
SPIRIDIGLIOZZI
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SPINELLI
COZZOLINO
SCANAVINI
PARISI
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DANIELE
ALESSANDRO

LORENZO DOMENICO

ALESSANDRO
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LUCA
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GIANLUCA
NICO
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EDOARDO PIETRO
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ATLETICA CECCANO

ATLETICA CECCANO

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ATLETICA CECCANO

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI

ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO

ERNICA VEROLI

ATLETICA CECCANO

ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGN!
ENDURANCE TRAINING

ASD ESTASI MTB

ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ASD NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA
RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROM
PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
ATLETICA CECCANO

ASD POFISPORTIVA

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
RUNNERS ENERGYM

ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO

ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
RUNCARD

ATLETICA CECCANO

ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ATLETICA CECCANO

RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
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ATLETICA ARCE

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ATLETICA ARCE

ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
ATLETICA ARCE

ENDURANCE TRAINING
ATLETICA CECCANO

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ENDURANCE TRAINING

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
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PI1ZZUTI

DI POFI
PROTANI
GALLO
COTTURONE
CRISTOFANILLI
SPICA

RICCI
CIPRIANI
COLALUCA
PESCOSOLIDO
IAFRATE
NERON!
MARAMAO
MIRABELLA
D'AMICO
GIOVANNINI
CECCANO

DI PALMA
MINCHELLA
FIORINI
LIPPA
PADRONE
LANNI
PANNONE
FANFARILLO
MIZZONI
LAURETTI

DI PALMA
FIORINI
CARDAZI
SALIMEI
MAURIELLO
NOBILI
CARROCCIA
PORCARO
ROSSI
CIANGOLA
DI MURRO
ANTONUCCI
BUFOLI

DI TROCCHIO
DI MANNO
BRACAGLIA
FABRIZI

DI CARLO
STRACCAMORA
SARDELLITTI
CAPRARO
GUARINO
cioToll
TIROCCHI

MAURO
PIER LUCA
MARCO
FIORENZO
ANGELO
MICHELE
NAUSICA
DOMENICO
FABRIZIO
SERGIO
PAOLO
ADRIANO
ROBERTO
MASSIMILIANO
LILIANA
PIERO
VINCENZO
ANGELO
GIANCARLO
RODOLPH
FELICE
MARCELLO
SALVATORE
SONIA
FABIO
EMANUELE
MICHELE
PIO
AGOSTINO
PAOLA
ANDREA
ELISABETTA
EMILIO
GERARDO
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
IVANO
EMANUELE
LUIGI PIO
LUCIANO
FRANCESCO
BRUNO
GIULIO CESARE
VINCENZINO
CRISTIANO
DOMENICA
EMILIANO
ALESSANDRA
GUGLIELMO
LUIGI
SIMONE
ALESSANDRO
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ATLETICA CECCANO
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING

ASD ESTASI MTB

GR. SPORTIVO CELANO SSD ARL
RUNCARD

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
ATLETICA CECCANO

RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROM

ATLETICA ARCE
ATLETICA ARCE

BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO ASD

RUNCARD

ATLETICA CECCANO

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO

ATLETICA ARCE

ATLETICA CECCANO

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO

FONDI RUNNERS 2010
ENDURANCE TRAINING

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ATLETICA ARCE

ATLETICA CECCANO

ATLETICA CECCANO

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
TORRICE RUNNERS
ENDURANCE TRAINING

FONDI RUNNERS 2010
TORRICE RUNNERS

FONDI RUNNERS 2010
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING
RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
STILE LIBERO | CICLOPI
ENDURANCE TRAINING

FONDI RUNNERS 2010

ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO

ORO FANTASY

ERNICA VEROLI

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ENDURANCE TRAINING

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
ENDURANCE TRAINING

00:44:31
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00:47:48
00:47:56
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PANZAVOLTA
PARISI
TURRIZIANI
GERMANI

LA ROCCA
DEL BROCCO
MICCI
CAMAGNA
MARTELLUZZI
DE LELLIS
CALLARI
CAPERNA
VIATTI
INCITTI
PINCHERA
NOCE
ASSENI
MICHELI
MASSA

DE LUCA
MAGGI
ACETO
GIORGILLI
RICCARDI
MORETTI
TESTANI
CORINA
PAPA
SIMONELLI
TIBERIA
SETALE
DIANA
MASTROBATTISTA
ALONZI

DE ANGELIS
MARTINI
Cuozzo
Cuozz0
ANGELINI
MARTINI
CENTOFANTE
POMPILI
MELEO
GERMANI
LUNGHEU
ROSI
BATTISTI
BARILONE
SISTI
PALLADINO
RINNA
SCHIETROMA

NATASCIA
LUCIO
MARCO
LUCIA
MARCELLO VINCENZO
ANDREA
MARIANO
FABRIZIO
MAURIZIO
GIANCARLO
ROBERTO
DESIRE
ROCCO
NICOLA
ANTONELLA
MARCO
PAOLO
ROSATO
MARIO
SIMONE
MAURIZIO
GIOVANNI
LUCIANO
LUCA
PAOLO
MICHELE
ENEA
CARLA
SIMONA
FABIO
ANTONIO
ROSSANO
GIOVANNI
PAOLO
MICHELE
GIOVANNI
DANILO
KATIA
ALESSIO
MONICA
MONICA
GIOVANNI
TOMMASO
ANTONIO
GUERINO
ANTONIO
MARIO
GIANFRANCO
STEFANO
MICHELANGELO
ANGELO
NOEMI
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POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO

ATLETICA CECCANO

ATLETICA ARCE

ENDURANCE TRAINING

ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO

ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO

ENDURANCE TRAINING

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
TORRICE RUNNERS

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
TORRICE RUNNERS
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ATLETICA CECCANO
ENDURANCE TRAINING

ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
STILE LIBERO | CICLOPI

ORO FANTASY

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
RUNCARD

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
ENDURANCE TRAINING

FONDI RUNNERS 2010

FONDI RUNNERS 2010

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
FONDI RUNNERS 2010
ATLETICA ARCE

RUNCARD

ORO FANTASY

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
TORRICE RUNNERS

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ATLETICA ARCE

RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
TORRICE RUNNERS

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ATLETICA ARCE

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
ATLETICA CECCANO

TORRICE RUNNERS

00:48:02
00:48:05
00:48:06
00:48:06
00:48:10
00:48:10
00:48:16
00:48:17
00:48:18
00:48:22
00:48:23
00:48:23
00:48:28
00:48:29
00:48:34
00:48:36
00:48:53
00:48:56
00:48:59
00:49:01
00:49:19
00:49:20
00:49:21
00:49:33
00:49:41
00:49:44
00:49:44
00:49:44
00:49:48
00:49:51
00:49:51
00:49:52
00:50:05
00:50:11
00:50:18
00:50:27
00:50:31
00:50:31
00:50:34
00:50:42
00:50:44
00:50:56
00:51:01
00:51:07
00:51:14
00:51:22
00:51:32
00:51:39
00:51:51
00:51:52
00:51:54
00:52:05
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38
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CAMILLACCI
FRAIOLI
MANNI
D'EMILIO
PASSERI
GARCIA

ROSI

NOCE
GRAVAGNONE
POLSINELLI
CloToLl
NUCERA
SALVATI
CHICCA
PELLICANO
SANNA
GENOVESI
GRAMENDOLA
CHIOCCIA
CATRACCHIA
CRISTOFANILLI
MARANGON
AGHITINI
AGHITINI
MASULLO
FONTANA
VICINI
D'ANGELO
FIACCO
INCITTI
FERDINANDI
TIBERIA

DI SOTTO
PERUGINI
CORENO
CAVESE
FANTACCIONE
MAGLIO
COCCARELLI
cloToLl
MARZIANTONIO
MORICONI
DELL'UOMO
DI MANNO
PANTANELLA
GERMANI
SCAPPATICCI
CALICCHIA
D'AMICO
PERONTI
IONTA

DE SANTIS

ALESSANDRA
TERENZIO
MARCO
DAVID
PIERLUIGI
LUCRECIA
SONIA
ENRICO
ALFREDO
ANNA FELICITA
ROBERTO
GIUSEPPE
ANGELO
AUGUSTA
EZIO
SALVATORE
MASSIMILIANO
GUANLUCA
ANDREA
GABRIELLA
AGOSTINA
GIANCARLO
DANIELE
MARIO
PAOLA
SIMONA
STEFANO
ALESSIO
GIUSEPPE
FABIO

LUIGI

LUISA
EMANUELA
ALESSANDRA
PAOLA
DAVIDE
LAURA
GUGLIELMO
CARLO
DARIO
NEVIO
FAUSTINO
GIORGIO
CLAUDIO
ANDREA
LUCA
ELEONORA
LUCIANO
MAURIZIO
DAVIDE
ELISABETTA
SALVATORE
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34
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TORRICE RUNNERS

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
TORRICE RUNNERS

ATLETICA CECCANO

RUNCARD

ATLETICA CECCANO

RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
TORRICE RUNNERS

ATLETICA ARCE

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ENDURANCE TRAINING

ORO FANTASY

ORO FANTASY

ORO FANTASY

RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROM
ATLETICA CECCANO
ENDURANCE TRAINING
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
ENDURANCE TRAINING

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
FONDI RUNNERS 2010
TORRICE RUNNERS

TORRICE RUNNERS

ATLETICA CECCANO

ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ATLETICA CECCANO

ATLETICA CECCANO

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ATLETICA CECCANO

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
TORRICE RUNNERS

RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
ATLETICA CECCANO

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ATLETICA CECCANO
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ATLETICA CECCANO

TORRICE RUNNERS

TEAM ALATRI PRINCE 2.0
FONDI RUNNERS 2010

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ATLETICA ARCE

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ATLETICA CECCANO

ATLETICA CECCANO

FONDI RUNNERS 2010

ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO

00:52:05
00:52:11
00:52:13
00:52:19
00:52:33
00:52:52
00:52:57
00:53:01
00:53:08
00:53:18
00:53:19
00:53:24
00:53:24
00:53:24
00:53:33
00:53:34
00:53:42
00:53:48
00:54:03
00:54:05
00:54:05
00:54:23
00:54:41
00:54:42
00:54:42
00:54:58
00:55:02
00:55:06
00:55:09
00:55:10
00:55:10
00:55:10
00:55:10
00:55:30
00:55:48
00:55:52
00:55:57
00:56:06
00:56:08
00:56:11
00:56:11
00:56:48
00:56:59
00:57:16
00:57:22
00:57:27
00:57:35
00:57:48
00:57:48
00:58:48
00:59:04
00:59:25




215
40
216
217
41
218
219
42
43
220
221
44
45
46
222
47

223
224

BUCCIARELLI
PANICCIA
CAMPOLI
FIORINI
CHIAPPINI
GlzzI

DONFRANCESCO

CELLETTI
ROMA
FABRIZI
MARTELLUZZI
BELTRAME
CRETAIO
MARTELLUZZI
BOUDEN

SANAPO
INCITTI

GIACOMO ANTONIO
SAVINA

FABIO

ENZO

DANIELA

FABIO

LUCIANO

SONIA

MARIA ANTONIETTA
GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRO
CLAUDIA
ANTONELLA
DANIELA
GIAMPIERO

FATHIA

ALDO
ANGELO

m L L7 << << < 0 L

m

< <" <

SM45
SF45
SM55
SM55
SF45
SM55
SM65
SF60
SF60
SM75
SM40
SF45
SF50
SF50
SM55
SF65

SM65
SM80

32
11
36
37
12
38
15

ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ATLETICA CECCANO
ENDURANCE TRAINING
TORRICE RUNNERS

TORRICE RUNNERS

ATLETICA ARCE

FONDI RUNNERS 2010
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING

FOND! RUNNERS 2010
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING
RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO

FONDI RUNNERS 2010
ATLETICA CECCANO

00:59:25
01:00:04
01:00:34
01:01:17
01:02:17
01:03:28
01:04:12
01:04:33
01:04:46
01:06:47
01:08:26
01:08:26
01:09:25
01:11:17
01:11:18
01:13:51

01:15:42
01:21:08

06:15
06:19
06:22
06:27
06:33
06:40
06:45
06:47
06:49
07:01
07:12
07:12
07:18
07:30
07:30
07:46

07:58
08:32




